LIST OF SAFE TOURISM CERTIFIED TOURISM COMMISSION AGENTS

Services Sey

Business Name Name of Tourism Phone Number Email Address Island
Commission Agent

1. Gilbert Marie +248 2570069 Mahé

2. James Dugasse +248 2770107 james.dugasse@gmail.com Mahé

3. Juanna, Isabelle +248 2584353 isabellebamboche@gmail.com Mahé
Bamboche

4. Lisa, Agnes, Daniella, +248 2616240 Ibeaudoin@hotmail.com Mahé
Beaudouin

5. Lydia Bastienne +248 2526081 sandrabastienne@gmail.com Mahé

6. Roberto, Rico, Lucas +248 2574446 / rdelorie@hotmail.com Mahé
Delorie +248 2802118

7. Andrielly Nellie, Beverly, Samia +248 2531529 nellieesparon24@outlook.com Mahé
Esparon

8. Bougainvillas Tourism | Johnette, Aliette Esther | +248 2525022 alietteesther@gmail.com Mahé
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Business Name Name of Tourism Phone Number Email Address Island
Commission Agent
9. Cocoole Commission Jimmy Pillay +248 2544775 adrianuzice@gmail.com Praslin
Agent Acunamatata
10. Diamatour Diamatina Delorie +248 2584819 diamatour@gmail.com Mahé
11. Max Discovery Ils Tour | Maxwell Racombo +248 2578864 racombo4@gmail.com Mahe
Marina28may@yahoo.co.uk
12.Online Travel Support | Attila Kelecsényi +248 2 578 788 attila@ots.group Mahé
(Seychelles) LTD
13. Save up Agent June Mothee +248 2820789 / junemothee85@gmail.com Mahé
+248 2563890
14. Scegli Tu Shelda Emmanuel +248 2512002 sceglitu2@gmail.com Mahé
15. Travelers Tour Jacques Christian +248 2528874 travtour@seychelles.net Mahé
Souris
16. Tropical Excursion 2 Gaetan Furneau +248 2581131 giovisez@hotmail.com Mahé
17. Tropical Seychelles 2 Giovinella Brown +248 2513973 giovisez@hotmail.com Mahé
18. Tropical Tours and Melton Ernesta +248 2813007 tropicaltoursandsvcs@gmail.com La Digue

Services

+248 2813006
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